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18.27 Major assets and liabilities of federally registered life insurance companies, as at 
December 31, 1984-87 (million dollars) 

Assets and 

Assets 
Bonds 
Stocks 
Mortgages3 

Real estate and ground rents 
Policy loans 
Other assets 
Segregated 

Total4 

Liabilities 
Actuarial reserves 
Outstanding claims 
Amounts on deposit 
Other liabilities 
Segregated 

Total 

Surplus or excess7 

Capital stock 

Assets 
Bonds 
Stocks 
Mortgages3 

Real estate and ground rents 
Policy loans 
Other assets 
Segregated 

Total4 

Liabilities 
Actuarial reserves 
Outstanding claims 
Amounts on deposit 
Other liabilities 
Segregated 

Total 

Surplus or excess7 

Capital stock 

Assets 
Bonds 
Stocks 
Mortgages3 

Real estate and ground rents 
Policy loans 
Other assets 
Segregated 

Total4 

Liabilities 
Actuarial reserves 
Outstanding claims 
Amounts on deposit 
Other liabilities 
Segregated 

Total 

Life insurance 

1984 

Canadian1 

26,058 
4,567 

20,761 
3,418 
3,915 
4,291 
9,0% 

72,106 

47,816 
501 

2,869 
7,655s 

9,074 

67,915 

3,915 
276 

1986 

33,582 
6,195 

29,694 
3,992 
4,056 
4,847 

13,748 

96,114 

63,119 
601 

3,431 
10,087s 

13,721 

90,959 

4,577 
578 

British2 

1,863 
402 

1,392 
335 
148 
221 

1,463 

5,824 

3,729 
25 
21 

151 
1,457 

5,383 

441 

2,341 
488 

1,880 
344 
144 
277 

1,587 

7,061 

4,577 
23 
27 

194 
1,577 

6,398 

663 

Accident and sickness insurance 

1984 

1,897 
197 

1,130 
6 

755 

3,985 

2,435 
463 
172 
851 

3,921 

59 
4 
7 

i'o 

80 

64 

4 

69 

Foreign2 

3,828 
234 

1,777 
265 
415 
341 
273 

7,133 

4,654 
72 

317 
452 
206 

5,701 

1,432 

4,143 
397 

1,961 
239 
437 
405 
460 

8,042 

5,439 
80 

383 
469 
328 

6,699 

1,343 

694 

3 

139 

836 

447 
43 

4 
107 

601 

1985 

Canadian1 

30,407 
5,313 

24,611 
3,618 
3,942 
4,369 

11,298 

83,558 

55,011 
560 

3,125 
8.7306 

11,276 

78,702 

4,384 
472 

1987 

38,033 
6,939 

33,867 
4,535 
4,275 
5,263 

14,916 

107,828 

72,101 
684 

3,747 
10,922' 
14,883 

102,337 

4,836 
655 

1985 

2,169 
253 

1,310 
6 

630 

4,368 

2,825 
499 
188 
665 

4,177 

British2 

2,165 
474 

1,550 
337 
146 
293 

1,633 

6,598 

4,205 
23 
25 

161 
1,619 

6,033 

565 

2,399 
580 

2,128 
421 
143 
370 

1,438 

7,479 

5,007 
25 
28 

189 
1,425 

6,674 

805 

94 
4 
6 

19 

123 

93 
2 

4 

99 

Foreign2 

4,383 
316 

1,741 
263 
427 
357 
331 

7,818 

5,060 
67 

350 
369 
262 

6,108 

1,710 

4,217 
552 

2,193 
243 
444 
437 
434 

8,520 

5,848 
75 

419 
524 
331 

7,197 

1,323 

727 
1 

22 

151 

901 

489 
45 
4 

84 

622 


